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REGULATOR VALVES

TYPES P, PS, PD, PH, DRP ALL USE THE SAME BODY CASTING
ON A GIVEN PIPE SIZE AND PUT A DIFFERENT TOP ON FOR

EACH TYPE.

BASIC
CAT NO

P0502
P0504
P0752
P0754
P1002
P1004
P1254
P1504
P2004
P2504
P3004
P4004
P5008
P6008
P8000

BACK PRESSURE,
EVAPORATOR PRESSURE OR
UPSTREAM PRESSURE
REGULATOR

JTYPEPD |z |05

PDO502
PD0504
PDO0752
PD0754
PD1002

PD1004
PD1254
PD1504
PD2004
PD2504
PD3004
PD4004
PD5008

PD6008

PD8000.

DUAL PRESSURE REGULATOR

P-2
HUB-C
193
— BASIC
Sirs CAT NO
*9/16 P50502
9/16 PS0504
*3/4 PS0752
3/4 PS0754
*1 PS1002
1 PS1004
1-1/4 PS1254
1-1/2 PS1504
3 PS2004
2-1/2 PS2504
3 Ps3004
4 PS4004
5 PS5008
8 PS6008
3 PS8000
COMBINATION BACK
PRESSURE REGULATOR AND
STOP VALVE
BASIC
YPE PH | me
Size CAT NO
*9/16 PHO0502
9/16 PHO0504
*3/4 PHO752
3/4 PHO754
*1] PH1002
1 PH1004
1-1/4 PH1254
1-1/2 PH1504
2 PH2004
2-1/2 PH2504
3 PH3004
4 PH4004
5 PH5008
6 PH6008
) PHS000

REVERSE ACTING,
DOWNSTREAM PRESSURE,
OUTLET PRESSURE,
CONSTANT PRESSURE,
CRANKCASE PRESSURE,
MOTOR PROTECTOR OR HOT
GAS BYPASS REGULATOR

* 2 holt (oval) flange construction.

NOTE: REGULATOR VALVES HAVE THE SAME BODY CASTING
AS HF STOP STRAINERS, T, AND U SOLENOID VALVES.

ADDITIONAL PREFIX AND SUFFIX NUMBERS AND LETTERS GIVE MORE
INFORMATION. FOR EXAMPLE "F" AFTER THE BASIC CATALOGUE
NUMBER INDICATES A STRAINER IS ATTACHED.,




