BASIC

CAT NO

PS0502

PS0504

PS0752 PS0754

PS1002

PS1004

PS1254 PS1504

PS2004

PS2504

PS3004 PS4004

PS5008

PS6008 PS8000

Port

Size

*9/16 9/16

*3/4

3/4

1 - 1/2

*1

1 1 - 1/4

2 2-1/2

3

4

5 6

8

TYPE PS

COMBINATION BACK



HUBBELL CONTROL VALVES

REGULATOR VALVES

TYPES P, PS, PD, PH, DRP ALL USE THE SAME BODY CASTING ON A GIVEN PIPE SIZE AND PUT A DIFFERENT TOP ON FOR EACH TYPE.

TYPE P	Port Size	BASIC CAT NO
	*9/16 9/16 *3/4 3/4 *1 1-1/4 1-1/2 2 2-1/2 3 4 5 6 8	P0502 P0504 P0752 P0754 P1002 P1004 P1254 P15004 P25004 P30004 P40004 P5008 P6008 P8000

PRESSURE REGULATOR AND STOP VALVE **EVAPORATOR PRESSURE OR**

TYPE PD	Port Size	BASIC CAT NO
	*9/16 9/16 *3/4 3/4 *1 1 1-1/4 1-1/2 2 2-1/2 3 4 5 6 8	PD0502 PD0504 PD0752 PD0754 PD1002 PD1004 PD1254 PD1504 PD2004 PD2504 PD3004 PD4004 PD5008 PD6008 PD8000

DUAL PRESSURE REGULATOR

BACK PRESSURE,

REGULATOR

UPSTREAM PRESSURE

TYPE PH	Port Size	BASIC CAT NO
	*9/16	PH0502
	9/16	PH0504
	*3/4	PH0752
00	3/4	PH0754
	*1	PH1002
	1	PH1004
	1-1/4	PH1254
	1-1/2	PH1504
	2	PH2004
	2-1/2	PH2504
	3	PH3004
الم المالية	4	PH4004
	5	PH5008
	6	PH6008
	8	PH8000

REVERSE ACTING. DOWNSTREAM PRESSURE, **OUTLET PRESSURE**, CONSTANT PRESSURE, CRANKCASE PRESSURE, MOTOR PROTECTOR OR HOT GAS BYPASS REGULATOR

* 2 bolt (oval) flange construction.

NOTE: REGULATOR VALVES HAVE THE SAME BODY CASTING AS HF STOP STRAINERS, T, AND U SOLENOID VALVES.

> ADDITIONAL PREFIX AND SUFFIX NUMBERS AND LETTERS GIVE MORE INFORMATION. FOR EXAMPLE "F" AFTER THE BASIC CATALOGUE NUMBER INDICATES A STRAINER IS ATTACHED.